noisehush.com
NoiseHush is a global provider of innovative Bluetooth connectivity solutions. As one of the world leaders, the company
is passionate about design, quality, technology, and improving lives through revolutionary products. All our products
are known to have the ease of use, highly configurable and extremely reliable. All hardware design, software design
and product manufacturing is done in-house giving us an unparalleled level of flexibility and control. Over the years,
NoiseHush has established strategic relationships with major global manufacturers, and through our extensive sales
channels, we deliver a wide range of cutting-edge, cost-effective products. NoiseHush products sell through an elabo-
rate network of authorized distributors, resellers, VARs, retailers and e-tailers.

Multifunction
Button
Changeable
Face Plate
LED Indicator
Microphone
Volume Control
Speaker
Sound Isolation
& Comfort-Fit
Earpad
Includes 3 Changeable
Face Plates
noisehush.com
Item No. UPC Color MSRP
N525-10744 6 33755 10744 3 Black $39.99
N525-10745 6 33755 10745 0 Silver $39.99
N525-10746 6 33755 10746 7 Pink $39.99
N525-10747 6 33755 10747 4 Purple $39.99
N525-10748 6 33755 10748 1 Blue $39.99
NoiseHush N525  - Impeccably engineered to
represent both striking design and crystal clear call
clarity. With the NoiseHush N525, you may forget
this featherweight headset is on your ear. This

• Standby Time: Up to 80 Hours
• Charging Time: 2 to 3 Hours
• Bluetooth Version: v2.1
• Dimensions (mm): 81 (L) X 42 (W) X 18 (T)
 Microphone Arm Length: 230mm
• Weight: 49.5g
7 80
• Microphone
• USB Charging Port
• Speaker
• Multifunction Button
• Volume (-)
• Volume (+)
noisehush.com
Item No. UPC Color MSRP
NX40-11672 6 33755 11672 8 Black $14.99
NX40-11673 6 33755 11673 5 Black on Black $14.99
NX40-11674 6 33755 11674 2 White $14.99
NX40-11671 6 33755 11671 1 Blue $14.99
NX40-11670 6 33755 11670 4 Pink $14.99
NX40-11675 6 33755 11675 9 Green $14.99
Indulge in some ear candy with the NoiseHush NX40.
The aluminum casing remains light in the ear while the
titanium drivers provide jaw-dropping sonic �delity that
only NoiseHush can provide. Turn it up!

features neodymium magnet drivers and
advanced engineering to deliver deeper bass,
lower distortion and wider dynamic range. The
soft-touch, rubberized headphones o�er
comfortable listening for hours on end and can
be used for both mobile sources and home (mini)
hi-� systems. The in-line microphone of the NX26
is acoustically tuned to �lter out external noise,
ensuring that callers hear clearly even in the
noisiest situations. With its control button, you
can conveniently switch between phone calls
and your favorite music. Crank it UP!
  • Rubberized
    Soft-touch finish
Item No. UPC Color MSRP
NX26-11778 6 33755 11778 7 Black $79.99
NX26-11853 6 33755 11853 1 White $79.99
NX26-11952 6 33755 11952 1 Blue $79.99
NX26-11953 6 33755 11953 8 Red $79.99
NX26-11950 6 33755 11955 7 Pink $79.99
NX26-11951 6 33755 11951 4 Hot Pink $79.99
• Microphone
  For hands-free calling,
  video chats and memo
  recording options

Swivel
Microphone
Comfortable
Ear Cushion
Multifunction
Button
Volume Control
Tangle-Free Cable
Includes
Multimedia/
PC Converter
noisehush.com
NX22
STEREO HEADPHONES
Item No. UPC Color MSRP
NX22-11779 6 33755 11779 4 Black $79.99
Item No.
The ultra-stylish NoiseHush NX22 Headphones
incorporate neodymium magnet drivers and
advanced engineering to deliver high de�nition